
RDR is an after school program which encourages our students 

to support each other, live a healthy lifestyle, and give back. 

Students in 4th and 5th grade commit to a 26 week program in 

which they will read 26 books (or 2600 pages), perform 26 good 

deeds in the community, and run a total of 26.2 miles.

THIRTEEN MONDAYS 3:20 - 4:20 PM

MANDATORY PARENT ZOOM MEETING AUG. 26TH 4 PM

Program Starts  September 16th

Fee: $40 paid via Pay-N-Go   

Join us for

Registration Deadline: September 9th

Sign-up for 
Zoom Meeting

RDR Google 
Form

Registration Checklist:

❏ RDR Google Form

❏ Participation Contract

❏ Permission Form

❏ Pay-N-Go Payment

Fee includes: RDR t-shirt, finisher t-shirt, finisher medal, snacks, parties

Send a text to: 
81010

Text this message: 

@twerdr2425



24-25 TWE RDR CALENDAR

Mandatory Zoom Meeting Monday, Aug. 26 - 4 PM

Registration Deadline Monday, Sep. 9

Meeting #1 Monday, Sep. 16

Meeting #2 Monday, Sept. 30

Meeting #3 Monday, Oct. 21

Meeting #4 Monday, Nov. 4

Meeting #5 Monday, Nov. 18

Meeting #6 Monday, Dec. 2

Meeting #7 Monday, Dec. 16

Meeting #8 Monday, Jan. 13

Meeting #9 Monday, Jan. 27

Meeting #10 Monday, Feb. 10

Meeting #11 Monday, Feb. 24

Meeting #12 Monday, Mar. 17

Meeting #13 Monday, Mar. 31

Final Run TBD

EOY Party TBD - May

Mrs. Abraham - laceydabraham@katyisd.org

Mrs. Tas - lisamtas@katyisd.org


